Great Bend Hospital Waterline Replacement

Engineer’s Project No.: 35-197006-005-3182
Engineer: Josh Golka, P.E.

Design Engineer: Gage Scheer, I.E.
Technician: Kurtis Dekat

Bid Date: September 10, 2019

Bid Time: 11:00 AM
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City of Great Benu

EIPEC

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PA.

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST
Contact Company Phone Email

Simon Wiley City of Great Bend 620-793-4150 swiley@greatbendks.r
Jennifer Loveland KCNR, LLC 316-263-0265 jloveland@kcnr.net
Terri Kelley Mies Construction 316-945-7227  estimating@miescons
Jeff Shaw APAC-Kansas, Inc 620-727-6774  jeff.shaw@apac.com
Alan Blough Nowak Construction Co, Inc 316-794-8898 alan@nowakconstruct
Eplan Reporter Eplan 573-447-7130  eplan@eplanbidding.c
Curt Mauler L&M Contractors, Inc 620-793-8137 curt@landm.kscoxmai
Lea Anne Hutton The Builders Association 816-595-4116 Ihutton@buildersassoc
Steve Albrinck ConstructConnect 800-364-2059 steven.albrinck@cons

Eric Johnson

North America Procurement Inc. F

302-450-1923

bids@napc.me

Logan Downing

Glassman Corporation

785-625-2115

logan.downing@glass

Michelle Tenedero

Dodge Data And Analytics

413-461-0666

michelle.tenedero@co

Susan Nickerson

Midlands Contracting inc.

308-237-7979

susan@midlandscontr

Gabriel Reser

Innovative Engineered Equipment

816-510-1524

gabriel@inoeng.com

Justin Dutton

Dutton Construction

316-304-7238

duttoncp@yahoo.com

Eleanor Sharp

Smoky Hill Construction

785-825-1224

esharp@smokyhillcon:

ADDENDUM NO. 1

SEPTEMBER 5, 2019

Morgan Stinson

ConstructConnect

800) 364-2059

content@constructcon

303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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